
PACHET MATERIALE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 103696178

Data publicarii	01.10.24	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.467,88 RON - 2.467,88 RON

Descriere: 1 DISC ABRAZIV 230 BUC 5 13.44 67.20 12.77 2 DISC ABRAZIV 125 BUC 15 5.04 75.60 14.36
3 PAT CABLU BUC 15 10.92 163.80 31.12 4 BATERII ALCALINE BUC 60 3.78 226.80 43.09 5
VOPSEA ALCHIDICA BUC 3 26.89 80.67 15.33 6 PANZA PENDULAR BUC 5 10.08 50.40 9.58 7
CUIE BETON 50 BUC 200 0.42 84.00 15.96 8 YALA SERTAR BUC 10 8.40 84.00 15.96 9 SIFON
CU VENTIL BUC 5 11.76 58.80 11.17 10 MANUSI PROTECTIE BUC 10 21.01 210.10 39.92 11
COVORAS INTRARE BUC 5 54.62 273.10 51.89 12 BROASCA USA BUC 5 94.95 474.75 90.20 13
BANDA MASCARE BUC 10 11.76 117.60 22.34 14 DIBLU CU HOLTSURUB 6X40 BUC 200 0.35
70.00 13.30 15 ELECTROZI SUDURA 4.5KG BUC 3 143.69 431.07 81.90
